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Event 16 Women 60 Meter Dash Universitaire

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Dugas, Marie-Eve
Harvey, Laurélie
Bergeron, Mireille

Lesur, Anne-Sophie

Forcier, Stéphanie
Nadeau, Catherine
Elmore, Kate
Whyte, Majenta
Momoh, Fatihat

Cameron-Vendrig, Allison
Martineau, Triniece

Turcotte, Jessica
McPhee, Aly

Yr

85
84
85
87
86
86
89
89
84
89
89
87
89

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ Laval

Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ Laval

Univ McGill

Event 16 Women 60 Meter Dash Universitaire

Name

Finals
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Dugas, Marie-Eve
Harvey, Laurélie

Bergeron, Mireille
Forcier, Stéphanie

Lesur, Anne-Sophie

Nadeau, Catherine
Elmore, Kate
Whyte, Majenta

Yr

85
84
85
86
87
86
89
89

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ McGill
Univ McGill

Event 31 Women 300 Meter Dash Universitaire
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10
11
12
13

Name

Momoh, Nana
Harvey, Laurélie
Forcier, Stéphanie
Nadeau, Catherine

Lesur, Anne-Sophie
Kellar-Parsons, Hilary

Momoh, Fatihat
Elmore, Kate
Bergeron, Mireille

Cameron-Vendrig, Allison

Boivin, Marianne
Bourgeois, Annie
Turcotte, Jessica

Yr

85
84
86
86
87
88
84
89
85
89
84
86
87

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Laval

Univ Laval

Univ Laval

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ Laval

Univ Laval

Univ Laval

Event 43 Women 600 Meter Run Universitaire
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Name

Momoh, Nana

Drouin-Audet, Catherine
Mc Curdy, Heather
Picard-Arsenault, Josée
Muddiman, Patricia

Boivin, Marianne

Lajeunesse, Nicole

Bourgeois, Annie

Grand'Maison, Sara

Yr

85
88
86
88
89
84
89
86
87

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ Laval

Univ McGill
Univ Laval

Univ McGill
Univ Laval

Univ Sherbrooke

Team

7.64
7.96
8.01
8.07
8.03
8.12
8.25
8.35
8.39
8.52
8.72
8.93
DNF

Team

7.57
7.91
8.02
8.04
8.08
8.12
8.24
8.34

Team

40.91
41.50
41.93
42.04
4241
4251
42.67
42.89
43.17
43.22
45.42
47.20
49.46

Team

1:36.16
1:37.83
1:40.20
1:40.24
1:40.75
1:44.18
1:47.35
1:50.31
1:54.85
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Sherbrooke
Results
Event 58 Women 1000 Meter Run Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Savard, Marilaine 87 Univ Sherbrooke 2:58.16 7
2 Muddiman, Patricia 89 Univ McGill 25895 5
3 Lightman, Deborah 89 Univ McGill 3:0341 4
4 Picard-Arsenault, Josée 88 Univ Laval 3:12.09 3
5 Baribeau, Sarah 84 Univ Sherbrooke 3:13.69 2
6 Lajeunesse, Nicole 89 Univ McGill 3:2059 1
7 Legault, Véronique 85 Univ Sherbrooke 3:24.07
8 Grand'Maison, Sara 87 Univ Sherbrooke 3:30.07
Event 65 Women 1500 Meter Run Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Lightman, Deborah 89 Univ McGill 4:55.34 7
2 Whyte, Lauren 89 Univ McGill 5:03.01 5
3 Beatty, Arielle Univ McGill 5:09.18 4
4 Rodrigue, Mireille 87 Univ Sherbrooke 5:12.15 3
5 Lobasso, Christina 85 Univ McGill 5:12.19 2
6 Quinn, Deenie 89 Univ McGill 5:13.20 1
7 Pinsonnault, Gina 88 Univ McGill 5:15.16
8 Legault, Véronique 85 Univ Sherbrooke 5:18.01
9 Billaud, Maité 86 Univ Laval 5:19.11
10 Taylor, Christina 89 Univ McGill 5:33.67
11 Mesri, Mari 89 Univ McGill 5:36.55
12 Van Ort, Caitlin 89 Univ McGill 5:48.64
--- Lavoie, Audrey-Sophie 85 Univ Laval DNF
Event 72 Women 3000 Meter Run Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Whyte, Lauren 89 Univ McGill 10:35.92 7
2 Rodrigue, Mireille 87 Univ Sherbrooke 10:57.61 5
3 Lobasso, Christina 85 Univ McGill 10:59.00 4
4 Pinsonnault, Gina 88 Univ McGill 11:00.04 3
5 Billaud, Maité 86 Univ Laval 11:01.39 2
6 Lavoie, Audrey-Sophie 85 Univ Laval 11:29.93 1
7 Quinn, Deenie 89 Univ McGill 11:38.01
8 Mesri, Mari 89 Univ McGill 11:55.12
9 Taylor, Christina 89 Univ McGill 12:05.14
--- Beatty, Arielle Univ McGill DQ
Event 88 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 33 po Universitaire
Name Yr Team Prelims

Preliminaries

1 Dugas, Marie-Eve 85 Univ Sherbrooke 850 Q
2 Delisle, Pascale 88 Univ Sherbrooke 942 Q
3 Stoffman, Zaria 88 Univ McGill 950 Q
4 Brosseau, Myléne 86 Univ Sherbrooke 987 Q
5 Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84 Univ Sherbrooke 965 Q
6 Battiston, Alana 88 Univ McGill 988 Q
7 Martineau, Triniece 89 Univ McGill 9.71 ¢
8 McPhee, Aly 89 Univ McGill 1054 q
9 Lessard-Vachon, Sophie 85 Univ Laval 10.74

Event 88 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 33 po Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
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Finals
1 Dugas, Marie-Eve 85
2 Delisle, Pascale 88
3 Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84
4 Battiston, Alana 88
5 Brosseau, Myléne 86
6 Martineau, Triniece 89
7 McPhee, Aly 89
8 Stoffman, Zaria 88
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8.43
9.36
9.57
9.70
J9.70
9.81
10.67
11.62

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
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Event 108 Women 4x200 Meter Relay Universitaire

Team

Univ Sherbrooke

1) Dugas, Marie-Eve 85

3) Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84
Univ McGill

1) Momoh, Fatihat 84

3) Elmore, Kate 89

Univ Laval

1) Forcier, Stéphanie 86

3) Nadeau, Catherine 86

Relay Finals
A 1:44.61
2) Bergeron, Mireille 85
4) Lesur, Anne-Sophie 87
A 1:46.21 5
2) Cameron-Vendrig, Allison 8
4) Kellar-Parsons, Hilary 88

A 1:48.02 4
2) Michaud, Annick 81

4) Harvey, Laurélie 84

Event 115 Women 4x400 Meter Relay Universitaire

Team

Univ McGill

1) Momoh, Fatihat 84

3) Kellar-Parsons, Hilary 88
Univ Laval

1) Forcier, Stéphanie 86

3) Nadeau, Catherine 86
Univ Sherbrooke

1) Lesur, Anne-Sophie 87
3) Massicotte, Jessica 86

Relay Finals

A 4:.00.79 7
2) Battiston, Alana 88

4) Drouin-Audet, Catherine 88
A 4:.01.93 5
2) Michaud, Annick 81

4) Harvey, Laurélie 84

A 4:3543 4
2) Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84
4) Delisle, Pascale 88

Event 121 Women 4x800 Meter Relay Universitaire

Team

Univ Sherbrooke

1) Savard, Marilaine 87

3) Baribeau, Sarah 84

Univ McGill

1) Drouin-Audet, Catherine 88
3) Lightman, Deborah 89
Univ Laval

1) Picard-Arsenault, Josée 88
3) Boivin, Marianne 84

Relay Finals

A 9:29.77 7
2) Riopel-Meunier, Annie 86
4) Momoh, Nana 85

A 9:31.05 5
2) Mc Curdy, Heather 86
4) Muddiman, Patricia 89
A 10:28.27
2) Bourgeois, Annie 86

4) Michaud, Annick 81

Event 129 Women High Jump Universitaire

Brosseau, Mylene 86
André, Marylise 86
Gendron-Daigneault, Pasca 86

Name Yr
1 Massicotte, Jessica 86
2 Stoffman, Zaria 88
3 McPhee, Aly 89
4 Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84
5 Delisle, Pascale 88
5 Battiston, Alana 88
5
8
8

Team Finals
1.65m
1.58m
1.55m

J1.55m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m

J1.50m

J1.50m

Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ McGill
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ McGill
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
Univ Sherbrooke
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Sherbrooke
Results
Event 136 Women Pole Vault Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Usborne, Esther 81 Univ McGill 3.35m 7
2 Crowe, Victoria 90 Univ McGill 3.25m 5
3 Dufour-Chouinard, Emilie 85 Univ Sherbrooke 2.95m 4
4 Rock, Mélinda-Megan 87 Univ McGill J2.95m 3
Event 143 Women Triple Jump Collegial
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Boire-Beaulieu, Laurence College de Sherb 10.60m
Event 144 Women Long Jump Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Delisle, Pascale 88 Univ Sherbrooke 5.50m 7
2 Renaud, Esther 88 Univ Sherbrooke 5.40m 5
3 Harvey, Laurélie 84 Univ Laval 524m 4
4 Elmore, Kate 89 Univ McGill 523m 3
5 Massicotte, Jessica 86 Univ Sherbrooke 5.20m 2
6 Brosseau, Mylene 86 Univ Sherbrooke 5.03m 1
7 Gendron-Daigneault, Pasca 86 Univ Sherbrooke 4.97m
8 Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84 Univ Sherbrooke 4.93m
9 McPhee, Aly 89 Univ McGill 4.72m
10 Mc Curdy, Heather 86 Univ McGill 4.56m
11 Rock, Mélinda-Megan 87 Univ McGill 4.46m
12 Lessard-Vachon, Sophie 85 Univ Laval 4.29m
13 Whyte, Majenta 89 Univ McGill 4.05m
Event 149 Women Triple Jump Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Mc Curdy, Heather 86 Univ McGill 11.04m 7
2 Elmore, Kate 89 Univ McGill 10.39m 5
3 Renaud, Esther 88 Univ Sherbrooke 10.17m 4
4 Lessard-Vachon, Sophie 85 Univ Laval 9.56m 3
Event 157 Women Shot Put 4 Kg Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Sow, Caroline 81 Univ Laval 10.92m 7
2 Brosseau, Myléene 86 Univ Sherbrooke 10.53m 5
3 Delisle, Pascale 88 Univ Sherbrooke 10.34m 4
4 Turcotte, Marie-Pier 83 Univ Laval 10.04m 3
5 Sharpe, Danielle 89 Univ McGill 9.99m 2
6 Massicotte, Jessica 86 Univ Sherbrooke 9.73m 1
7 Battiston, Alana 88 Univ McGill 9.71m
8 Gendron-Daigneault, Pasca 86 Univ Sherbrooke 8.91m
9 Harris, Stephanie 89 Univ McGill 8.88m
10 McPhee, Aly 89 Univ McGill 8.16m
11 Bouchard, Marie-Claire 81 Univ Laval 7.65m
Event 162 Women Weight Throw Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Sow, Caroline 81 Univ Laval 14.12m 7
2 Rock, Mélinda-Megan 87 Univ McGill 13.20m 5

3 Harris, Stephanie 89 Univ McGill 13.04m 4
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4 Sharpe, Danielle 89 Univ McGill 10.17m 3
Event 164 Women Indoor Pentathlon Minime
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Lesage, Caroline 97 West Island 1240
2 Périard, Anabelle 97 Petite Natio 888
3 Mathieu-Yelle, Catherine 97 Corsaire Cha 844
4 Foisy, Marie-Anne 98 Petite Natio 564
Event 165 Women Indoor Pentathlon Benjamin
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Campo, Katelynd 96 West Island 1486
2 Hamelin-Labrecque, Chloé 95 Corsaire Cha 1259
3 Prince, Alexanne 96 Corsaire Cha 906
Event 166 Women Indoor Pentathlon Cadet
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Bédard, Sarah 94 Jean DE LA M 2115
2 Kwon Pak Yin, Nancy 93 Jean DELA M 2068
3 Trudel-Sabourin, Jade 93 Petite Natio 1942
4 Langevin, Rebecca 93 Petite Natio 1887
5 Nadeau, Noémie 94 Kalenjins 1488
Event 167 Women Indoor Pentathlon Juvenile
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Chartrand, Sonia 92 Petite Natio 2970
2 Bélanger, Laura 91 Ca Sherbrooke 2823
Event 168 Women Indoor Pentathlon Junior
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Hyacinthe, Kimberly 89 Saint Lauren 3318
2 Beaumont-Courteau, Arian 90 Montreal Int 3267
3 Cap, Tamara 89 Saint Lauren 2485
4 Fortin, Anne-Marie 89 Saguenay Lac 2417
Event 170 Women Indoor Pentathlon Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Brosseau, Myléne 86 Univ Sherbrooke 3302 7
2 Delisle, Pascale 88 Univ Sherbrooke 3288 5
3 Battiston, Alana 88 Univ McGill 3204 4
4 Gendron-Daigneault, Pasca 86 Univ Sherbrooke 2883 3
5 Lambert-Beaulieu, Eve 84 Univ Sherbrooke 2843 2
6 McPhee, Aly 89 Univ McGill 2807 1
7 Massicotte, Jessica 86 Univ Sherbrooke 1976
Event 185 Men 60 Meter Dash Universitaire
Name Yr Team Prelims

Preliminaries

1 Baibakov, Konstantin 83 Univ Sherbrooke 712 Q
2 Rehel, Brendan 82 Univ McGill 716 Q
3 Gauthier Morin, Guillaum 84 Univ Sherbrooke 723 Q
4 Mangalindan, Miguel 86 Univ McGill 726 Q
5 Plouffe, Samuel 85 Univ Sherbrooke 725 Q
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6 Lacerte, Pierre-Alexandre 82 Univ Sherbrooke 731 Q
7 Sarfati, David 86 Univ McGill 727 q
8 Ouedraogo, Boris 88 Univ Laval 740 q
9 Langevin, James 87 Univ Laval 7.43
10 Coté, Pierre 86 Univ Sherbrooke 7.56
11 Turcotte, Alexandre 87 Univ Laval 7.57
12 Lemieux-Hudon, Alexandr 85 Univ Sherbrooke 7.60
13 Vigneault-Landry, Kevin 81 Univ Sherbrooke 7.62
14 Lachapelle, Philip 85 Univ Sherbrooke 7.65
15 Faucher, Luc 82 Univ Laval 7.72
16 Lenoble, Pierre 83 Univ Sherbrooke 7.79
Event 185 Men 60 Meter Dash Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Sarfati, David 86 Univ McGill 7.00 7
2 Baibakov, Konstantin 83 Univ Sherbrooke 7.06 5
3 Rehel, Brendan 82 Univ McGill 7.08 4
4 Plouffe, Samuel 85 Univ Sherbrooke 721 3
5 Gauthier Morin, Guillaum 84 Univ Sherbrooke 725 15
5 Lacerte, Pierre-Alexandre 82 Univ Sherbrooke 725 15
7 Mangalindan, Miguel 86 Univ McGill 7.31
8 Ouedraogo, Boris 88 Univ Laval 7.48
Event 200 Men 300 Meter Dash Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Sarfati, David 86 Univ McGill 3593 7
2 Baibakov, Konstantin 83 Univ Sherbrooke 36.72 5
3 Coté, Pierre 86 Univ Sherbrooke 36.78 4
4 Bateson, Blair 86 Univ McGill 36.96 3
5 Rachati, Nadem 85 Univ Sherbrooke 37.24 2
6 Lacerte, Pierre-Alexandre 82 Univ Sherbrooke 37.61 1
7 Gauthier Morin, Guillaum 84 Univ Sherbrooke  37.82
8 Lemieux-Hudon, Alexandr 85 Univ Sherbrooke  37.96
9 Lachapelle, Philip 85 Univ Sherbrooke  38.48
10 Turcotte, Alexandre 87 Univ Laval 38.99
11 Ouedraogo, Boris 88 Univ Laval 39.68
12 Lenoble, Pierre 83 Univ Sherbrooke  40.20
13 Faucher, Luc 82 Univ Laval 40.71
Event 212 Men 600 Meter Run Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Lecours, Tommy 88 Univ Laval 1:1931 7
2 Gravel, Benjamin 87 Univ Sherbrooke 1:20.32 5
3 Nken, Moise Junior 82 Univ Sherbrooke 1:22.48 4
4 Bateson, Blair 86 Univ McGill 1:2499 3
5 Fauteux-Brault, Guillaume 87 Univ Sherbrooke 1:25.23 2
6 Roberts, Andrew 86 Univ McGill 1:2573 1
7 Lajoie, Maxime 84 Univ Sherbrooke 1:26.43
8 Therriault-Proulx, Francoi 82 Univ Laval 1:33.42
Event 227 Men 1000 Meter Run Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Levesque, Gino 83 Univ Laval 2:31.04 7
2 Lecours, Tommy 88 Univ Laval 2:31.21 5
3 Gravel, Benjamin 87 Univ Sherbrooke 2:32.17 4
4 Douglas, Stephen 86 Univ McGill 2:32.79 3
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5 Vicente, Laurent 78 Univ Laval 2:35.38
6 Fauteux-Brault, Guillaume 87 Univ Sherbrooke 2:36.63
7 Macdonald, lain 86 Univ McGill 2:39.37
8 Lajoie, Maxime 84 Univ Sherbrooke 2:39.79
9 Bouchard, Rémi 87 Univ Sherbrooke 2:39.96
10 Gaulier, Marc 86 Univ McGill 2:43.18
(Event 227 Men 1000 Meter Run Universitaire)

Name Yr Team
11 Douglas, Ken 85 Univ McGill 2:44.07
12 Roberts, Andrew 86 Univ McGill 2:49.94

Event 234 Men 1500 Meter Run Universitaire
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Name Yr Team
Genest, Alex 86 Univ Sherbrooke 3:59.58
Poulin-Cadovius, James 85 Univ Sherbrooke 3:59.85
Orth, Anthony 86 Univ McGill 4:01.26
Laflamme, Pier-Olivier 87 Univ Laval 4:01.27
Douglas, Stephen 86 Univ McGill 4:03.01
Buzingo, Ferdinand 72 Univ Sherbrooke 4:03.80
Flynn, Sebastien Univ McGill 4:10.42
Young, James Univ McGill 4:11.36
Bouchard, Rémi 87 Univ Sherbrooke 4:12.08
Gahungu, Leopold 72 Univ Sherbrooke 4:12.46
Mottard, Patrick 85 Univ Laval 4:17.46
Macdonald, lain 86 Univ McGill 4:21.41
Gaulier, Marc 86 Univ McGill 4:30.29
Vicente, Laurent 78 Univ Laval DQ

Event 241 Men 3000 Meter Run Universitaire
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Name Yr Team
Buzingo, Ferdinand 72 Univ Sherbrooke 8:41.97
Poulin-Cadovius, James 85 Univ Sherbrooke 8:42.80
Young, James Univ McGill 8:44.49
Laflamme, Pier-Olivier 87 Univ Laval 8:50.81
Sylvestre, Philippe 82 Univ Laval 8:51.75
Ménard-Kilrane, Frangois 82 Univ Sherbrooke 8:51.76
Flynn, Sebastien Univ McGill 8:54.80
Orth, Anthony 86 Univ McGill 8:58.74
Gahungu, Leopold 72 Univ Sherbrooke 9:00.87
Mottard, Patrick 85 Univ Laval 9:35.64

Event 258 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 42 po Universitaire

A owpN PR

Name Yr Team
Komenan, Valery 86 Univ Sherbrooke 8.44
Labelle, Shane 85 Univ Sherbrooke 9.22
EL Fouladi, Yassine 84 Univ Sherbrooke 9.28
Esch, Keith 86 Univ McGill 9.99

Event 280 Men 4x200 Meter Relay Universitaire

Team Relay Finals
Univ Sherbrooke A 1:31.35
1) Labelle, Shane 85 2) Coté, Pierre 86

3) Lacerte, Pierre-Alexandre 82 4) Komenan, Valery 86
Univ Laval A 1:38.86
1) Ouedraogo, Boris 88 2) Turcotte, Alexandre 87

3) Faucher, Luc 82 4) Langevin, James 87

Sherbrooke
Results

Finals

Finals
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Finals
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Finals
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Results
3 Univ McGill A 2:14.82 4
1) Sarfati, David 86 2) Bateson, Blair 86
3) Mangalindan, Miguel 86 4) Rehel, Brendan 82
Event 287 Men 4x400 Meter Relay Universitaire
Team Relay Finals
1 Univ Sherbrooke A 32413 7
1) Labelle, Shane 85 2) Gravel, Benjamin 87
3) Coté, Pierre 86 4) Komenan, Valery 86
2 Univ McGill A 3:28.00 5
1) Sarfati, David 86 2) Roberts, Andrew 86
3) Douglas, Stephen 86 4) Bateson, Blair 86
3 Univ Laval A 3:28.89 4
1) Langevin, James 87 2) Lecours, Tommy 88
3) Levesque, Gino 83 4) Michaud, Dominic 85
Event 293 Men 4x800 Meter Relay Universitaire
Team Relay Finals
1 Univ Laval A 8:0851 7
1) Laflamme, Pier-Olivier 87  2) Lecours, Tommy 88
3) Michaud, Dominic 85 4) Vicente, Laurent 78
2 Univ McGill A 8:42.34 5
1) Roberts, Andrew 86 2) Orth, Anthony 86
3) Flynn, Sebastien 4) Douglas, Stephen 86
Event 308 Men Pole Vault Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Foley, David 84 Univ Sherbrooke 4.90m 7
2 Foley, Eric 84 Univ Sherbrooke 4.50m 5
3 Authier, Simon 82 Univ Sherbrooke 4.00m 4
--- Hawey, Maxime 84 Univ Sherbrooke X4.80m
Event 316 Men Long Jump Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Fradette, Maxime 85 Univ Sherbrooke 6.68m 7
2 EL Fouladi, Yassine 84 Univ Sherbrooke 6.25m 5
3 Poulin, Tobie 85 Univ Sherbrooke 6.15m 4
4 Esch, Keith 86 Univ McGill 6.07m 3
5 Langevin, James 87 Univ Laval 599m 2
6 Mangalindan, Miguel 86 Univ McGill 568m 1
7 Faucher, Luc 82 Univ Laval 5.49m
Event 322 Men Triple Jump Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Esch, Keith 86 Univ McGill 12.90m 7
2 Fradette, Maxime 85 Univ Sherbrooke 12.35m 5
3 Ouedraogo, Boris 88 Univ Laval 11.02m 4
Event 329 Men Shot Put 6 kg Collegial
Name Yr Team Finals

1 Haran, Maxime 89 College Lionel G 14.54m

Event 330 Men Shot Put 7.217 Kg Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
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1 Louis-Seize, Simon 85 Univ Laval 11.51m 7
2 EL Fouladi, Yassine 84 Univ Sherbrooke 11.49m 5
3 T-Richard, Philippe 86 Univ Laval 10.78m 4
4 Esch, Keith 86 Univ McGill 10.53m 3
5 Reinslein, Paul 86 Univ McGill 9.24m 2
6 Thériault, Pierre-Etienne 85 Univ Sherbrooke 8.53m 1
Event 335 Men Weight Throw 25 Lbs Collegial
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Haran, Maxime 89 College Lionel G 20.66m
Event 336 Men Weight Throw 35 Ibs Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Thériault, Pierre-Etienne 85 Univ Sherbrooke 10.20m 7
2 Reinslein, Paul 86 Univ McGill 9.0lm 5
3 Louis-Seize, Simon 85 Univ Laval 7.30m 4
Event 338 Men Indoor Pentathlon Minime
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Turcotte, Alexandre 97 Fil-Oup 1083
2 Thibodeau, Jesse 97 Saint Lauren 999
3 Hanna, Frederic 99 West Island 906
4 Hamelin-Labrecque, Tom 99 Corsaire Cha 220
Event 339 Men Indoor Pentathlon Benjamin
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Hanna, Patrick 96 Athletica 1417
2 St-Hilaire, Philippe 95 Saint Lauren 979
Event 340 Men Indoor Pentathlon Cadet
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Sirois, Raphael 94 Fil-Oup 1069
Event 341 Men Indoor Pentathlon Juvenile
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Lessard, Roc 91 Univ Laval 2093
2 Thibodeau, Jeremy 92 Saint Lauren 1895
3 Allison, Alexandro 91 Fil-Oup 1630
Event 342 Men Indoor Pentathlon Junior
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Léveillé, Simon 90 Corsaire Cha 3587
2 Pringle, Simon 91 Lachine 2734
3 Bourget, Micaél 90 Lachine 2396
4 Marquette, Benoit 90 Lachine 2019
Event 344 Men Indoor Pentathlon Universitaire
Name Yr Team Finals

1 EL Fouladi, Yassine 84 Univ Sherbrooke 3504 7
2 Fernando, Raj 86 Univ McGill 1844 5
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Event 345 Men Indoor Pentathlon Veteran
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Lemouél, Yannick 67 St-Jean Olym 2995
Event 349 Women Indoor Pentathlon Senior
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Romano-Hurteau, Marléene 82 Montreal Oly 3407
2 Sarazin Coté, Josée-Anne 88 Lanaudiere-O 2526
3 Dugas, Katerine 88 Corsaire Cha 2458
Event 350 Men Indoor Pentathlon Senior
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Bouchard, Frédérick 84 Vainqueurs M 3002
Event 351 Men Shot Put Fauteuil 5kg
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Ouedraogo, Issa 74 Ass. Fauteui 8.75m
Event 352 Men Shot Put Fauteuil 4kg
Name Yr Team Finals
1 Jutras, Claude 74 Ass. Fauteui 5.37Tm
Women - Universitaire - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
1) Univ Sherbrooke 144
2) Univ McGill 135
3) Univ Laval 68
Men - Universitaire - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) Univ Sherbrooke 152
2) Univ McGill 81

3) Univ Laval 66



